
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

N° 

10 
244 
995 
221 
141 
20 

611 
72 
19 
51 
7 

751 
8 

25 
5 

Nom complet 

Kevin JAYNE 
Emeric GOT 
Lucas TAUROU 
Gabriel NICOLET 
Léann BONNIOL 
Baptiste GUILLOU 
Inés SMATI 
Lucas MARTIN 
Maxime MARTEL 
Nathan VERRAX 
Nathan RATIE 
Raphaël DECAMOUS-ALCARAZ 
Charly CORDELET 
Charles PICON 
Léo BERGEROT 

Catégorie 
Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Senior Cup 

Meilleur tps 

42.605 
42.651 
42.785 
42.949 
43.083 
43.270 
44.197 
44.225 
44.250 
44.255 
44.402 
44.525 
44.708 
45.049 
45.775 

Diff. 

0.046 
0.180 
0.344 
0.478 
0.665 
1.592 
1.620 
1.645 
1.650 
1.797 
1.920 
2.103 
2.444 
3.170 

Meilleure vit. 

88,553 
88,457 
88,180 
87,844 
87,571 
87,192 
85,363 
85,309 
85,261 
85,251 
84,969 
84,734 
84,388 
83,749 
82,421 

Dans tour 

4 
4 

10 
6 

10 
5 
5 
9 
8 
8 
8 
5 
9 
9 
5 

Nat/State 

Alpha-X30 
Tony -X30 
TonyKart-Rotax 
Tony -X30 
Kosmic-Rotax 
Alpha-X30 
Alpha-X30 
K.R. - X30 
Tony -X30 
Alpha-X30 
TonyKart-Rotax 
Praga-X30 
Sodi - X30 
Alpha-X30 
Kosmic-Rotax 

Sponsor 

Trié par meilleur tour
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Sénior Cup 

Essais chronos 8 minutes   

Qualifier Démarré à 9:16:34 

Elceka 1,048 km 
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